Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF mywatersolutions.co.uk sales@mypumpsolutions.co.uk
PRESSURE WAVEPRESSURE WAVE
PRESSURE VESSELPRESSURE VESSEL
The PressureWave™ Series pressure tanks are versatile, maintenance-free
solutions designed for booster systems, irrigation, and thermal expansion. They
feature a durable diaphragm design, a patented stainless steel water
connection, and a corrosion-resistant polypropylene liner for long-lasting
performance.

FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
VOLUME
(L)
VOLUME
(GAL)
CONNECTION
HEIGHT
(MM)
DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
PWB-2LX 2 0.5 1” BSPT/NPT 208 126 1.3
PWB-8LX 8 2.1 1” BSPT/NPT 332 206 2.6
PWB-12LX 12 3.2 1” BSPT/NPT 367 230 3.3
PWB-24LX 24 6.3 1” BSPT/NPT 420 285 5.6
PWB-60LV 60 15.8 1” BSPP/NPT 619 389 11.5
PWB-100LV 100 26.4 1” BSPP/NPT 897 407 19.2
PWB-150LV 150 39.6 1” BSPP/NPT 938 530 35.3
Unit 47B, Normanton, WF6 2AF sales@mypumpsolutions.co.ukmywatersolutions.co.uk
PRESSUREWAVE PRESSURE VESSEL
MODEL & SPECIFICATION